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*ChiIcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

19-0362-GE-CSS
INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC 
9/24/2021

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Nugent, Michael A. Mr.
IGS Energy

*Dressel, Brian W Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High St.
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4131
Email:dressel@carpenterlipps.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6l4) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Donoughe, Regan
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway
Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:(330)242-1011
Email:regan.donoughe@igs.com
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9/24/21,3:38 PM

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: A /ZH/'Zf
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9/24/21,3:38 PM Service Notice For Case: 19-0362-GE-CSS

COMPLAINANT

RESPONDENT

Santanna Natural Gas Corporation
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DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:(614) 659-5000
Email:MICHAEL.NUGENT@IGS.COM

PARTY OF RECORD
INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC 
MICHAEL NUGENT
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

Donadio, Thomas V. Attorney 
Carpenter Lipps and Leland, LLP
280 North High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Email:donadio@carpenterlipps.com

PARTY OF RECORD
Santanna Energy Services

ATTORNEY 
*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

ATTORNEY
*Nugent, Michael A. Mr. 
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway
Dublin,OH 43016 
Phone:614-659-5065 
Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com

6100 Emerald Parkway
Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5065
Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com


